
 

 

SCHEME PENSION PAYMENT DATES 

 

British Steel Pension Scheme 

Pensions are usually paid on the last working day of each month. 

 

• Monday 28 February 2022 •  Friday 30 September 2022 

• Thursday 31 March 2022 • Monday 31 October 2022 

• Friday 29 April 2022 •  Wednesday 30 November 2022 

• Tuesday 31 May 2022 •  Friday 23 December 2022 

•  Thursday 30 June 2022 •  Tuesday 31 January 2023 

• Friday 29 July 2022 •  Tuesday 28 February 2023 

•  Wednesday 31 August 2022 • Friday 31 March 2023 

 


